Universal Screening - Reading

Kindergarten

First Grade

Second Grade

Third Grade

Total Number
of Students

3,184

3,441

3,387

3,380

Total Number
of Students
Screened

3,158

3,446

3,322

3,317

Students
Performing
Below Grade
Level
Expectations

1,069

1,194

1,217

1,189

Students
Receiving
Supplemental
Reading
Instruction

1,069

1,194

1,217

1,189




