Universal Screening - Reading

	Kindergarten	First Grade	Second Grade	Third Grade
Total Number of Students	3,184	3,441	3,387	3,380
Total Number of Students Screened	3,158	3,446	3,322	3,317
Students Performing Below Grade Level Expectations	1,069	1,194	1,217	1,189
Students Receiving Supplemental Reading Instruction	1,069	1,194	1,217	1,189